<SPECIFICATION>
         SPEC.No.  ASDIQ-SPE-182(00)
         Date：       Oct.13,2022
To :
CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME
ASDI PRODUCT NAME:
ASCM3216-2-SERIES
RECEIPT CONFIRMATION

7-1, Common mode：
7-2, Differential mode：
DWG.No. ASDIQ-SPE-182(00) PAGE
4/10
Xiamen ASDI Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
  (8) Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Z (共模阻抗)
@100MHZ
DCR IR Rated Voltage
(Vdc) Irms
Ω mΩ MΩ V mA
±25% MAX MIN / MAX
ASCM3216-2-500TF 50 250 10 50 400
ASCM3216-2-900TF 90 300 10 50 370
ASCM3216-2-161TF 160 400 10 50 340
ASCM3216-2-261TF 260 500 10 50 310
ASCM3216-2-601TF 600 800 10 50 260
ASCM3216-2-102TF 1000 1000 10 50 230
ASCM3216-2-222TF 2200 1200 10 50 200
Notes
1. All test data is referenced to 25 °C ambient.
2. Operating temperature range -40 °C to + 125°C（Including self - temperature rise）.
3. Irms (A):DC current (A) that will cause an approximate ΔT of 40 °C(reference ambient temperature is 25 °C).